Holes for M12

A =9
= =] b
i g =
O] 5 g
50 E H G1/4"
Optional g @81,9
Pin Spring @6x32/36 Heavy Type 204 E E @128
DIN 1481 (CCA 631/633.057-1A) 3 %
5 k
Position of hamer when
e ® 0 e @ @O
~ i X
f ——
\ \ |
¢ g / /
Parts List b
ITEM [ QTY [ PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION % ng MiF =
1 1_|DQ1071-005 BASE CE 2] \T/W >
2 1 |DQ1073-040S PLUNGER ASS'Y -
2.1 1_|DQ1073-040 PLUNGER B 1\
2.2 1 |CAA627.061-2A PIN-PARALLEL O.D.6x28 @ l
3 1 |DQ1072-044 STOPRING N
4 1 |DQ1074-299 CLAMPARM | INd NN A N
5 1 |DQ1075-104 SHAFT
6 2 |DQ1076-040 PLUNGER
7 1 |DQ1077-038 ADAPTOR RING Stroke: 43
8 1_|DQ1078.111 BRACKET
9 2 [DQ1091-044 STOPRING
10 1 |CCE1012.044-1A  |RING-RETAINER 12x1 @ @ @
11 1 |CBA621.028-1A SCREW M6x20
12 6 |CCA843-0281A SCREW M8x80 SECTION A-A
13 2 |CBA515.028-1D SCREW M5x10
14 2 |CCA613.028-5C SETSCREW
15 2 |DQ1079-039 SENSOR BUSH
16 1 |CAA415.061-2A PIN-PARALLEL O.D.4x12
17 @
18 2 [CS235-006 TERMINAL PLUG
19 2 [CS236-006 TERMINAL PLUG Foon | B0 |
20 E0O30 | ASEEECO | 1R5
21 EASC CHANGES DATE
22 1_DQ1087-776 WIPER TOLERANGES ON DIVENSIONS UNLESS SPEGIFIED < Miimer] | TOL.ON| 7oL ON RADI UNLESS SPEG. 2 Miirr]
23 1 |DQ1088-041 STEPSEAL m[ [ s TR e g [reod D R [ " [ o
24 1 |DQ1089-041 GLYDRING toren | teem | wearn | areie | nesosmen | eES o | veea | s
25 1 |B1135-803 O-RING ToL | oo | ozwe | esiom | oswa | woion | er | 7oL | vetom | oswa | v
26 1 |B1005-503 O-RING ®
27 2 |B1012-903 O-RING EAS a global company ==
28 1 |B1016-803 O-RING LT
29 2 |DQ895-041 GUIDE STRIP EN e o ooce onan e co evwouoe
30 1 |DQ1090-107 PLAIN BEARING WEGHT £ 085%10
31 1_|DQ896-041 STEPSEAL 1 ‘ TS (@) | 3POS.SWING CLAMP
32 2 |B1011-803 O-RING A N zos SPedPED - L& 50 kN MODEL
33 2 |DQ1488-372 PROXIMITY SWITCH M12x1 SECTION C-C SECTION D-D crovr To | coror [hreep [fobaws | MTRSY “l;ﬁ
34 2 [CZ64-008 CABLE PROX. SWITCH M12 - CODES | w. oRAwiNG| [osre Al

@30

@82
254

Torque M6
1214 Nm\




